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PROJECT DATA 
The following information is required where applicable, in order complete the application 

Total Site Area sq. ft.
Proposed Total Disturbed Area of the Site sq. ft.
(If the proposed disturbance is greater than one acre, then the applicant shall apply for a Maine 
Construction General Permit (MCGP) with DEP and a Stormwater Management Permit, Chapter 500, with 
the City of Portland) 

IMPERVIOUS SURFACE AREA
Proposed Total Paved Area sq. ft.
Existing Total Impervious Area sq. ft.
Proposed Total Impervious Area sq. ft.
Proposed Total Impervious Area sq. ft.
Proposed Impervious Net Change                                                     sq. ft.

BUILDING AREA
Proposed Building Footprint   sq. ft.
Proposed Building Footprint Net change sq. ft.
Existing Total Building Floor  Area sq. ft.
Proposed Total Building Floor Area sq. ft.
Proposed Building Floor Area Net Change sq. ft.
New Building (yes or no)

ZONING
Existing
Proposed, if applicable

LAND USE
Existing
Proposed 

RESIDENTIAL, IF APPLICABLE
Proposed Number of Affordable Housing Units
Proposed Number of Residential Units to be Demolished 
Existing Number of Residential Units 
Proposed Number of Residential Units 
Subdivision, Proposed Number of Lots 

PARKING SPACES
Existing Number of Parking Spaces  
Proposed Number of Parking Spaces 
Number of Handicapped Parking Spaces 
Proposed Total Parking Spaces 

BICYCLE PARKING SPACES
Existing Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces  
Existing Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces  
Proposed Number of Bicycle Parking Spaces  
Total Bicycle Parking Spaces 

ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT

7,906
7,906

2,735
5,639
6,151
6,151

3,035(inc carport)
(- 1,114 )

8,349
5,672

(-2,677)

R-6

Residential Apartments
Residential Condominiums

0
0
3
3
NA

2
6
0
6 (inc 3 compact)

0
0
3
3

$ 1,000,000

512


